
OWNERSHIP SUMMARY 
Thornbush Federal #2 

WI 

> 

Yates Energy Corporation 
Harvey E. Yates Company/ 
HEYCO Development Corporation 
James H. Yates, Inc. 
Colkelan Corporation 

Spiral, Inc. 
Explorers Petroleum Corporation 
HEYCO Employees, Ltd. 
Chevron U.S.A., Inc. 

.23533984 

.38253516 

.00070000 

.00070000 

.05563750 

.05563750 

.01945000 

.25000000 

Participating 
Under JOA 

Under JOA 
Under JOA 

No response 
No response 
No response 
No response 

1.00000000 

Force Pool Parties: 

Spiral Inc. 
Explorers Petroleum Corporation 
HEYCO Employees, Ltd. 
Chevron U.S.A., Inc. 

.05493750 
,05493750 
,01875000 
.25000C 

1. 

Note: We understand that the 1.75% interest of W. T. Wynn has been assigned to 
HEYCO Development Corporation, Spiral, Inc., Explorers Petroleum 
Corporation, HEYCO Employees, Ltd., James H. Yates, Inc., and Colkelan 
Corporation, however we have not been provided a copy of the assignment. 
Mr. Wynn's 1.75% interest was subject to our 9-1-89 Joint Operating 
Agreement. 

117-<7 s 


