## OWNERSHIP SUMMARY

	<u>WI</u>	
Yates Energy Corporation Harvey E. Yates Company/ HEYCO Development Corporation	.23533984 .38253516	Participating Under JOA
James H. Yates, Inc. Colkelan Corporation	.00070000 .00070000	Under JOA Under JOA
Spiral, Inc. Explorers Petroleum Corporation HEYCO Employees, Ltd. Chevron U.S.A., Inc.	.05563750 .05563750 .01945000 .25000000	No response No response No response No response
	1.00000000	
Force Pool Parties:		
Spiral Inc. Explorers Petroleum Corporation HEYCO Employees, Ltd. Chevron U.S.A., Inc.	.05493750 .05493750 .01875000 .25000009	37.8625 1.

Note: We understand that the 1.75% interest of W. T. Wynn has been assigned to HEYCO Development Corporation, Spiral, Inc., Explorers Petroleum Corporation, HEYCO Employees, Ltd., James H. Yates, Inc., and Colkelan Corporation, however we have not been provided a copy of the assignment. Mr. Wynn's 1.75% interest was subject to our 9-1-89 Joint Operating Agreement.

VEC 10295